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Report Mensile di Settembre 2024

Data

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Avg Temp

15.7
12.0
8.9

10.1
12.6
121
11.8
11.8
11.8
13.2
13.8
14.6
15.6
14.4
15.2
16.2
17.9
13.0
12.0
13.9

Mi

n

11.7
7.8
6.9
6.6
8.7
8.3
9.9
10.3
8.9
11.2
11.7
12.1
12.2
115
12.3
12.6
14.2
8.1
8.2
10.1

Ora Min

0:00
20:30
0:00
3:30
1:40
2:20
21:10
6:20
7:10
0:40
7:20
6:10
0:00
0:50
3:00
6:30
6:30
23:50
0:30
5:30

Max

19.8
15.4
11.9
15.8
16.4
16.2
15.7
14.9
17.0
16.4
18.3
18.0
18.8
18.6
20.2
211
233
15.9
16.9
18.4

Ora Max

16:00
12:20
13:50
16:30
15:00
16:30
13:20
15:30
14:30
15:30
13:40
18:30
16:10
16:10
14:30
16:50
15:50
1:10

14:40
18:00

Avg UR Avg Rad

29
95
82
78
63
80
85
88
85
88
93
96
920
82
85
85
81
78
65
7

Pioggia

0.4
0.8
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.4
4.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
14.4
0.0
0.0
22
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Avg VentoRaffica

25.8
30.9
46.5
154
16.1
15.2
9.7

9.3

12.8
9.5

131
12.7
17.3
18.7
15.7
23.7
21.6
29.4
18.8
9.9

54.7
724
101.4
40.2
41.8
37.0
32.2
29.0
30.6
30.6
322
322
435
43.5
435
51.5
48.3
69.2
59.5
38.6

Dir.Dom.

NW
WNW
WNW
WNW
w
WNW
NE
SSW
SSE
SSE
SE
SE
Sw
WNW

Sw
WswW
NW
NNW
sSwW

Ore Bagn.

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



